Exhibit “C”
Project Budget



RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT BUDGET
Funding Sources

_ Source (SHE-
Residential Total = HOME CHDO  Sweat Equity)

Total Development
Costs.
Acquisition Costs: -

{Primary
Mortgage)

Purchase Price
Liens
Closing, Title & Recording Costs
Extension Payment
SUBTOTAL

Construction

Basic Construction Contract

Bond Premium

Infrastructure Improvements

Hazardous Abate. & Monitoring

Construction Contingency (%)
SUBTOTAL

Development

Appraisal

Architect/Engineer
Environmental Assessment
Geotechnical Study

Boundary & Topographic Survey
Legal

Developer Fee

Project Management

Technical Assistance

SUBTOTAL

Other Development

Real Estate Tax

Insurance

Relocation

Bidding Costs

Permits, Fees & Hookups

Impact/Mitigation Fees

Development Period Utilities

Construction Loan Fees

Construction Interest

Other Loan Fees (State HF, etc.)

Accounting/Audit

Marketing/Leasing Expenses

Carrying Costs at Rent Up

Operating Reserves

Replacement Reserves:
SUBTOTAL

Total Development Costs

100.000.00

100,000:00
1,650,000
725,000

110,000
2,485,000

5,500.00

5,500.00

220,000

11,000
93,500

324,500.00
2,915,000

100,000.00

100,000.00 -

1,650,000.00 1,462,000

725,000.00

110,000.00

2,485,000 1,462,000

5,500.00

5,500.00 -

A
220,000.00

11,000.00

93,500.00

AR

324,500.00

2,915,000 1,462,000

110,000.00

110,000

110,000

100,000.00

100,000:.00
78,000.00
725,000.00

110,000.00
913,000

5,500.00

5,500.00

220,000.00

11,000.00

93,500.00

324,500.00
1,343,000



