## Exhibit "C" Project Budget

## RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT BUDGET

			Funding Sources		
	Total Development Costs	Residential Total		Source (SHE- Sweat Equity)	(Primary Mortgage)
Acquisition Costs:				Circuit Educity	mongage)
Purchase Price	NESS E ST. SKI	526			
Liens	100,000.00	100,000.00			100,000.00
Closing, Title & Recording Costs	THE RESIDENCE				•
Extension Payment	San				
SUBTOTAL	100,000.00	100,000.00		DESCRIPTION OF	100,000.00
Construction					
Basic Construction Contract	1,650,000	1,650,000.00	1,462,000	110,000.00	78,000.00
Bond Premium		:#3			
Infrastructure Improvements	725,000	725,000.00			725,000.00
Hazardous Abate & Monitoring		180			
Construction Contingency (%)	110,000	110,000.00			110,000.00
SUBTOTAL	2,485,000	2,485,000	1,462,000	110,000	913,000
Development					
Appraisal	5,500.00	5,500.00			5,500.00
Architect/Engineer	Substant Hall From	(E)			
Environmental Assessment	ACCOUNT OF HARD	(4)			
Geotechnical Study		<b>3</b> 0.			
Boundary & Topographic Survey		(¥)			
Legal		(# I			
Developer Fee		2			
Project Management	The second section is settled	2			
Technical Assistance	Carolina Passilla	-			
SUBTOTAL	5,500.00	5,500.00	SILIA INC. SIA	THE RESIDENCE	5,500.00
Other Development					
Real Estate Tax	THE SECTION OF THE PARTY OF				
Insurance	Walking Yang	0			
Relocation					
Bidding Costs					
Permits, Fees & Hookups	220,000	220,000.00			220,000.00
Impact/Mitigation Fees		5			
Development Period Utilities	CHURCH TO THE	9			
Construction Loan Fees	11,000	11,000.00			11,000.00
Construction Interest					
Other Loan Fees (State HF, etc.)	93,500	93,500.00			93,500.00
Accounting/Audit		*			
Marketing/Leasing Expenses Carrying Costs at Rent Up	15	*			
Operating Reserves		-			
Replacement Reserves:	MARINE CONTRACT				
		004 =====			
SUBTOTAL Total Development Costs	324,500.00	324,500.00		~	324,500.00
I Utai Development Costs	2,915,000	2,915,000	1,462,000	110,000	1,343,000